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NEW WORK SE

ISIN: DEOOONWRKO013

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
61.05 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.25% (0.15)

DEOOONWRKO013
NWO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

335 EUR

GERMANY DAX

58.00 EUR (1,000)
64.10 EUR (1,000)
62.90 EUR
62.90 EUR
61.05 EUR
60.90 EUR
54.80 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000NWRK013&ID_NOTATION=43262936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000NWRK013&ID_NOTATION=43262936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba786817accfd977c378a926030c8a6e457f1441b15047ffb5f24b62206a53e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beb3d3f812c815b3d&time=1714632610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74ebe17e4dae65777cbf4d848bc38d77a64da619df246a7494a1cc30b9b8b08b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6f984b05ce5eca29&time=1714632610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d722a9c034cce8e47e9aacf01e1dce0070a3c86d0623571fa5fd31bea851ebdd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=744327d534e082dbe&time=1714632610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9f0cf966a3b2982f47f577a577767f2c52fecb62356725a903f4c160c4c8637&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aff367ba8a85f47be&time=1714632610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eea929b1d42b7f8a3c84d6ae5f8d38921ed5654011de946dcd967a6c5f17b8d7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eac7564dde7937358&time=1714632610&tool=RSC

NEW WORK SE

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
61.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.25% (0.15)

ISIN DEOOONWRKO013
Symbol NWO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 335 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.00 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 64.10 EUR (1,000)
Open 62.90 EUR
High 62.90 EUR
Low 61.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.90 EUR
VWAP 54.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.71% -63.04% -75.87%
Perf (abs.) -8.10 -104.15 -191.95
Beta 1.31 0.94 0.85
Volatility 65.33 59.12 45.64

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
04/30
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/30
Tradegate 2024/
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/
04/30
Munich 2024/

Time

17:36

17:32

22:26

21:55

08:00

Price

59.60 EUR

59.80 EUR

59.70 EUR

58.40 EUR

60.10 EUR

(
165.80 EUR (2023/05/02
(

60.95 EUR (0)

62.91 EUR (0)

65.04 EUR (69)

86.60 EUR (28)

81.15 EUR (2024/01/02)
51.65 EUR (2024/01/11)
)
)

51.65 EUR (2024/01/11

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 24
0.00 1

3
0.00 60
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43262936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16248491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16248920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16288207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16288206

NEW WORK SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:30 61.05 EUR

08:16 60.70 EUR

08:16 60.70 EUR

17:15 60.20 EUR

17:17 66.15USD

19:30 58.10 EUR

08:00 60.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62785458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22584009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16252678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292514337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16288205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16288208

NEW WORK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEW WORK SE

Dammtorstrasse 30 - 20354 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-41-91-31

Fax: +49-40-41-91-31

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Petra von
Strombeck

Peter
Opdemom
Frank Hassler

Ingo Chu

Jens Pape

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Weiss
Johannes Meier
Jorg Libcke
Anette Weber
Jean-Paul

Schmetz

Katharina
Herrmann

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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